Month

Date (Weekdays
only)

CTSU LAB INCUBATOR Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between 37°C to 37°C

December

Year

2023

Refrigerator [D/Location: SUDLER 2012 LAB

Min °C

Max °C Initials

Comments

W o 0140 | 31 37 | 3% [ mw o
Mon|  12/4/2023 O 100 | 5_ | K D .
Tue| 12/5/2023 Oﬂ i 37 5@ | _5%_ ! I e
wed| 12/6/2023 073)7 | _57 ‘3(/ 5? i/

ol 12712023 (14T 3 SRR N S -

ril 12i8l2023|(J]30 | 51 b | XK S
w1yl 3l o | 38 mo
Tue| 12/12/2023 O<6 3L{ ! 55 = 36 o ;S n =
Wed| 12/13/2023 07 D 5 | ?77_ _55_ Dq _h"—_) S —
Thu| 12/14/2023 { 5___7_ _ﬁ 3? e

Fril 12/15/2023 | _3 7 | éj_ 39 R ——————

Mon| 12/18/2023 /ﬂc\)l—* 1 5 ] j 7 4/0; | ﬁ'\) i e

Tue| 12/19/2023 07 Yl __5 b Skl 39 o —
Wed| 12/20/2023 07 SO 5Q 3 7 b Sﬁ | W e ——
™l 12/21/2023 QYR | 37 3L__L.34 |

M papon0l05 |3 031 3 N

_ i ) i .
Mon| 12/25/2023 7 — (;/}_O_S/('O( "\'/f); '//\4?

Tue| 12/26/2023] I I N 4[] Y @/@/10
Wed| 12/27/2023| —| = | Mjg . -
Thu| 12/28/2023 = = 4_\

Fril_12/29/2023 = — - - |




CTSU LAB INCUBATOR Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between 37°C to 37°C

Month November Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location: SUDLER LAB 2012E
Date (Weekdays : L 51
only) Time Min °C Max °C Initials Comments
= [
wed| 11/1/2023 O ] A - 30 3% -

Thu| 11f2/2023 GCF}'? . 35 55 37 | = . _
Fi|  21/320230 )8 3 34 . o |~ | g il

mon| 11/6/2023] OD OOS _ %O\ 2< __ LYo 18
Tue|  11/7/2023 5 Yo |35 Y/ L

wed|  11/8J2023] O FOD Do) 24 Y4y o
©aafghoz| L e3O | Dl | B4 =\

', Clusest

Frii 11/10/2023

—K
Mon| 11/13/2023 U_ZO( 5{7 Z)(f | L{ [ ﬂ\——)
Tuel 11/14/2023 07 5& 3)6’ 54 | Lf ( n/
wed| 11/15/2023| | 11O 2 %3 2L ot

| sagiaomg UM | 31 | 33 | 3% [~ |
Fri| 11/17/2023 07 J ‘ 37 33 ! 5§\< | ~ e

won|_1aja0jz0z3 |10 | 31 33 | 3% |™7 ~

Tue| 11/21/2023 ! O dd %i O _L’( b | B |

Wed! 11/22/2023 {/ \C] 0“3 ?)7 Q_ ?)7 0 (/0 A [ =

Thell asiioafbosaiic - ""'-____: C\OSQE’{ S -
Fri| 11f23{2023 ——— 1| N— e ,\—Qéid == =

Mon| 11/27/2023 6@(,‘)3 . 7)5 3"{ ))% K .

Tue 11/28/202_367_2‘{) _D)_L_P %LP__ | ?)GS | I’)/u _

wed| 31/29/2023|() |3} ST 134 ) S R

mo o023 0730 | 37 1 37 3% In —




CTSU Lab INCUBATOR Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between 37°C to 37°C

Month October Year Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location:SUDLER 2012E LAB

Date (Weekdays
only)

Temp °C Min °C Max °C Initials Comments

Mon|  10/2/2023 (_)7 5?/ ’ 57 (;Zf) ‘ 567 A, [
Tue| 10/3/2023) O94HY) R 23S SE : PL ‘
wed|  10/4/2023] 09 Sa! 27 | 3 28 &S _
Th|  10/5/2023| O | A 37 __ %‘/ i _j? 0% ol

Fi|  10/6/2023| (11U D 37 ik ‘5?{

Mon|  10/9/2023 060"’_ 29 Sl S

10/10/2023 \6\0\ 301 3 7 27 T
wed| 10/11/2023,.%4 6 | 39 | 3% 37 i
Thu| 10/12/2023 08_55 | 57 57 57

Frii 10/13/2023 Og%l H 0 | 6<K ' "t D
Mon| 10/16/2023 (ﬂ qf} 5% 3‘% | L/O
Tue| 10/17/2023 0<653 DS 55 (/0
Wed _1Q/1ﬂ3023 0/7({“ %7 55 3%
Thu| 10/19/2023 0 ?L/ 1 { 37 Si 5%
Frii 10/20/2023 ()7(‘! o - 3) 5 o __55 SX
won| 10232023 O 11 | 3 | 3D ¥

=

Tue| 10/24/2023] 1O | 5 _35 | 32, 26 o
weel-sofasprozy G- X 3D 3L

Thu! 10/26/2023 gau_ i 3l 3] 3%

Frii 10/27/2023 6‘@ D“\ | 3 (g = l 38 T

Meon| 10/30/2023 O% 7"3“ % (P 20 25
Tl 10312023/ 082 | 3w | 2O | 3&

ARl | R LR R




CTSU Lab INCUBATOR Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between 37°C to 37°C

Month September - Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location: SUDLER 2012F -
Date(::ﬁ,e)kdays Time Initials Comments
Fif  gj1/2023] 37752 Sl | DS 3 )
Mon|  g/4/2023] - . — L | CL{@U{
Twe|  gis023) OB LN | 37 29 2% PL
Wed 9/6/2023 O%"f% 57 ;7 5§6 n~J . =

Tl gf7/2023/0 ] P AR 25 % 0 |

Fil  9/8/2023 O% 206 23 . 38 £33 P |
Y 9/11/2023 O%ID - 506 | 56 «5% /U 1
Tue| g/12/2023| 00\ 31 | 3 | 3% nd_ ||
wed gm3023l373] | 3B | X n2
Thu|  gf14/2023| 0 1Y 2 3% 8 | 3% e |
Frii  gf15/2023 6750 57 3(/ 1 32{ )
Mon| g/18/2023 075?{ — 37 3‘” : 3%/ o 1
Tie| gjigf023 13%° | 3¢ 25 | 3y (@
Wed| g/20/2023 10 L 3) 35 _ 3% LD _
The| g/21/2023 OO O 3% 35 | 2% g _
Fi| 9/22/2023(0 ] &) 3 35 39 =
Mon| g/25/2023 09 oo _g s 2 39 1< _
Tue| 9/26/2023/ Il S7 ! ?DT % S £ b :fﬁ\"\ - —
Wed| g/27/2023 H ‘P':f 3 7 5: gﬂ PL _ B =
Thu| g/28/2023] B9 U 5 1 z5 | D 9 '
Frii 9/29/2023




CTSU Lab Incubator Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between 37°C to 37°C

Month August

Year 2023

Refrigerator ID/Location: SUDLER 2012E LAB

Initials Comments

Tue| 8/1/2023_D_Ll>0j 505 Il 57 53 mJ =
we Baoml|2\2 | ¥ 3L 3%
the|  8/3/2023|0) 1L 57 Sl-l’ ¥ i

f Blapozl(06% | A1 M A% mw
Mon 8/7/2023 0760 57 56 37 . WMA)
Tve|  8/8/2023 O B3 © Sl 3¢, 371 PL
Wed 8/g/2023 0%90 % LO _ 35 | 5.7 | Y,

8/10/2023 _6<6 3\743§ | 1% I S & _ — =

Fri|  8/11/2023 "’P;’l (3_7 (%LP | 3R _ 2
von|  8h4/2023019% | 37 3 3% M

ne sagaonlp91 | 31 3l 3% Y
wed| 816/20230750 | 3) 3l 2% o

Thu|  8/17/2023 O ML 2% 3b 3% |~

Fi|  8/18/2023| ())Hb 23 3w 3% -
Mon|  8/21/2023 ()F] LH 57 3L0 3% M =
Tuel 8/22/2023 _Dq S - 37 | 2o S PK 2
wed|  8/23/2023 0s 2\ 23 2 24 PC

Thu|  8/24/2023 R5o 39 35 3 7 j 9(7_7

Fi|  8/25/2023) V0SS 3 3< =29 rL -
Mon| 8/28/2023(JV52 o8 B 39 NG |

Tue| 8/29/2023 O7L/5_ 57 3 5 57 W\) —
wed| 813020230104 | 37 33 3% m k

™| 8/31/2023/ 0 1D 3 35 37 —~J




CTSU Lab Incubator Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between 37°C to 37°C

Month July Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location: SUDLER 2012 LAB
- twwnleye)kdays Time Temp Min °C Max °C Initials Comments
Mon|  7/3/2023| O%\VD 23 Alp Y | -
Toe|  7/4)2023| 0344 29 36 2. P
wed|  7/s/2023| O 1 £S5 3w Y= | PC
Th|  7/6/2023| A9 0D 2% 2l T oH
Fril  7/7/2023| {71 20 4o B w2 —H
Mon|  7/10/2023| (7 15,7 52 3 HD s
7/11/2023/0 ) 5\ UL 51 Yo I
wed|  7/12/2023| (] 3 | 2 v Lo o~
The|  7/13/2023| ;Y] 3] 3k Lo =
Fril  7/14/2023 § 150 3] 3‘5 57 —
Mon| 7/17/2023| (%Y S 5% Sl A7 h~
Tve| 7/18/2023| O¥S 3% 2 39U |F&
wed  7/19/2023| 09 1Y 35 2 (LY
Thu|  7/20/2023 f)7 15 5 Vi ?)LP %O( V\"?
Frii  7/21/2023 ()710 37 5ZD 3‘? ~
Mon|  7/24/2023| 5 ]{D = B1Z > —
Tue|  7/25/2023| ()% 15 31 27 8 )
wed| 7/2602023) OO | 27 s 39 v/
The|  7/27/2023| ‘)Qé \O 57 %10 % a9 .
Frii  7/28/2023 666\ %,,' ?)U gq Mo
Mon 7/31/2023 O %%l’i gQé 8 L{ jg A




CTSU Lab Incubator Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between 36°C to 38°C

Month June Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location:
i (:\r/ueyikdays Time Min °C Max °C _ Initials Comments

Thu|  6/1/2023| 37.5 31 46 e

il 6/2/2023 379 35 “{O Sx
Mon|  6/5/2023| §7. 1 37 Y n~
Tue 6/6/2023 3)7 37 Sﬂ n~
Wed  6/7/2023 :’))7 Sle Yo I
Thu 6/8/2023 37, \ ?D‘/ L{O l/")

6joj2023] 0%:2 | Bl “0 n

Mon| 6/12/2023 Z'?— s 39 PL
Tue| 6/13/2023] 2 7 2 S o 2(
Wed  6/14/2023 5’1 35 3 i -~/
Thu|  6/15/2023 57 3\‘, 29 -

Fi|  6/16/2023] X7).4 5 24 =
Mon|  6/19/2023 ’23/ A ? %) %
Tue| 6/20/2023 30-' 1 J“J L[ 0 =
wed|  6/21/2023] Db 35 34 —
Thu| 6/22/2023 5’] 9 5 q O 1'\)1

Frii  6/23/2023 5—\} 2 2 L’IU =’
Mon| 6/26/2023 %—] Z\p L{ O o~
Tue| 6/27/2023] 37 [ip Ly C
wed| 6/28/2023 <3 2 (s L(() 11

Thu| 6/29/2023) S X’ 20 ) C ‘

| 6/30/2023] D7) 3 Ho — |




CTSU Lab Incubator Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between 37°C to 37°C

Month_l\_/_l_ay Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location: %\)ou&,\f 10\
Date (Weekdays
only) Time iti Comments
Mon 5/1/2023 51//3 35¢ L{’ |

Tuel  5/2/2023 563 2] q 0
Wed 5/3/2023 f)']

Thu 5/4/2023 5% Q& 5 [ﬁ ('/3
Fri 5/5/2023 6%55 5(/ L/:S
Mon|  5/8/2023 3B | 3 1z
Tie 5/9/2023 %UU %\ﬂ | 1{ o
v.-d| 5[10/2023 3. U %V | ('{&

Thu|  5/11/2023 Ho.o X ]1"5

Fii 5/12/2023 58 H 8 I Lh(

Mon| 5/15/2023 2)%“‘? 37 L{‘Y

Tue| 5/16/2023 575 ) 3@ L(S _ =
Wed 5/17/2023 '+‘1_ 3 ct L‘ Z
Thu| 5/18/2023 3 7 9 % ‘7 L/;

Fril 5/19/2023 37? ?)Cé ._ q(
Mon| 5/22/3023 7)11-(,( | 5% L“

Tue| 5/23/2023 3’7.9 5% L“
Wed| 15/24/2023 57;2 5% L” —
Thu| 5/25/2023 37! 55 53

Fi|  5/26/2023| 3 ). ¥ IS 37

Mon| 5/29/2023 ]
Tue,  5/30/2023| Jp. 2 3 4o
' 5/31/2023| 21.5 Ay Y0

U IRRIR T Trt Rrr R et




CTSU Lab Incubator Min/Max Temperature Log

Maintain temperature between 37°C to 37°C

Month April Year 2023 Refrigerator ID/Location: C:m ,Dk\v“{

Date (Weekdays

only) Timie Max °C Initials Comments

Mon|  4/3/2023] A =\, 22 |

Tue 4/4/2023 38 2 S
Wed 4/5/2023 ’?) <( | 3LP L{: O
Thu 4/6/2023 5(\6 5 L LP 0
Fi|  4f7/2023] 9 3w 59
Mon| 4/10/2023 3(( 3 (/ 3 2
4/11/2023 3{/ 5 (P ; 3 7
Wed| 4/12/2023 5 8 3 Ll? 54
Thu|  4/13/2023 33 SZ/ 3 i
Fi|  4/14/2023) 2% 3k Ho

Mon|  4/17/2023| 3] 55 39
Tue| 4/18/2023] 37 29 3
Wed| 4/19/2023 -2"7 23S 3 OL
Thu|  4/20/2023 37 19 3 q

Frii  4/21/2023 3(15 55 Sq
Mon|  4/24/2023 5b5 Sq L'”

Tue| 4/25/2023 g(. (- Lo
Wed|  4/26/2023] =S 3 410
Thu|  4/27/2023 3 L. Y AN Y
Fi|  4/28/2023) LM 25 U

LU R QTR |3 R [t R
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